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KK 3X20 weibl. Junioren

. Kaiser Martina

. Buihimeyer Hanna
. HORI Sabrina

. Kéck Rebecca

. Zaisberger Verena
. Suter Nina

. Caluori Carina

. Morgot Sarah

. Waibel Sheileen

. Caluori Valentina

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Gsell Natalie
Demar Nora
Piazza Chiara
Mdiller Victoria
Rangger Patricia
Tomaschett Elena
Hausmann Maria
Egender Bianca
Casari Ylenia
Tomaschett Gianna

Mannschaft :

. St. Gallen

Gsell, Kaiser, Suter

. Bayern

HoRI, Buhlmeyer, Hausmann

. Graubinden

Tomaschett E., Cluori C. Caluori V.

. Tirol

Mduller, Kock, Rangger

. Vorarlberg

Zaisberger, Waibel, Egender

St. Gallen
Bayern
Bayern

Tirol
Vorarlberg
St. Gallen
Graubiinden
Bayern E
Vorarlberg
Graubiinden
St. Gallen
Sudtirol E
Vorarlberg E
Tirol

Tirol
Graubiinden
Bayern
Vorarlberg
Tessin E
Graub. E

96
94
97
95
91
92
96
88
91
94
95
96
88
89
90
94
89
85
90
85

96
92
97
91
94
96
94
92
90
94
90
92
93
88
96
89
91
83
87
85

kn.

192
186
194
186
185
188
190
180
181
188
185
188
181
177
186
183
180
168
177
170

98
96
94
96
98
99
97
96
99
97
96
96
98
98
94
90
96
92
95
91

99
100
97
96
98
93
98
97
99
99
96
91
98
98
95
95
99
99
92
94

Samstag

Ig.

197
196
191
192
196
192
195
193
198
196
192
187
196
196
189
185
195
191
187
185

95
94
94
94
91
94
89
95
90
88
93
90
88
93
94
93
85
93
84
81

94
96
93
95
93
91
91
92
91
88
89
92
90
87
84
91
88
88
86
86

st.

189
190
187
189
184
185
180
187
181
176
182
182
178
180
178
184
173
181
170
167

Gesamt:

14.00 Uhr

Ges.

578
572
572
567
565
565
565
560
560
560
559
557
555
553
553
552
548
540
534
522

1702

1692

1677

1673

1665
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

KK liegend weibl. Junioren

. Zaisberger Verena Vorarlberg

. Morgott Sarah Bayern

. HORI Sabrina Bayern

. Gsell Natalie St. Gallen

. Kéck Rebecca Tirol

. Caluori Valentina Graubiinden

. Buihimeyer Hanna Bayern

. Suter Nina St. Gallen

. Waibel Sheileen Vorarlberg

. Tomaschett Elena Graubiinden
Egender Bianca Vorarlberg
Kaiser Martina St. Gallen
Rangger Patricia Tirol
Caluori Carina Graubiinden
Hausmann Maria Bayern E
Piazza Chiara Vorarlberg E
Muiller Viktoria Tirol
Tomaschett Gianna Graub. E
Casari Ylenia Tessin E
Demar Nora Sudtirol E

Mannschaft :
. Bayern

Ho6RI, Buhimeyer, Morgott

. Vorarlberg

Zaisberger, Waibel, Egender

. St. Gallen

Gsell, kaiser, Suter

. Graubinden

Tomaschett E., Caluori C, Caluori V.

. Tirol

Muller, Kock, Rangger

101.0
103.5
102.9
102.2
101.4
102.9
99.1
102.7
103.8
101.0
98.6
96.9
101.1
97.9
99.4
98.6
99.8
102.2
98.5
96.0

Freitag

2.

102.3
102.0
102.4
102.4
102.2
101.4
103.1

99.7

92.8
101.0
102.0
100.7
101.6

98.2
102.1

97.4
102.2

95.2
102.7

97.5

103.9
102.8
101.6
100.6
101.5
102.9
99.6
101.4
100.7
99.7
99.1
101.2
96.6
102.0
98.2
97.7
95.7
100.7
95.5
100.3

102.7
102.3
104.0
102.7

99.7
101.2
102.7
100.0
102.4
100.4
100.7
101.8
101.0
101.4

96.7
102.0

98.2

95.6
101.1

97.1

101.7
101.6
100.7
102.0
102.6
100.3
101.2
102.2
102.1

99.9
102.2
101.8
103.1
102.0
101.2
100.9

97.6
100.0

98.3
100.7

10.00 Uhr

102.1
100.4
100.0
101.2
102.1
99.6
100.8
99.5
103.3
102.5
99.3
99.3
97.6
99.4
102.0
102.3
96.8
96.4
93.0
96.0

Ges.

613.7
612.6
611.6
611.1
609.5
608.3
606.5
605.5
605.1
604.5
601.9
601.7
601.0
600.9
599.6
598.9
590.3
590.1
589.1
587.6

1830.7

1820.7

1818.3

1813.7

1800.8

Gesamt :




11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Luftgewehr weibl. Junioren

. Kéck Rebecca Tirol

. HORI Sabrina Bayern

. Zaisberger Verena Vorarlberg

. Mller Victoria Tirol

. Buihimeyer Hanna Bayern

. Kaiser Martina St. Gallen
Demar Nora Sadtirol E

. Suter Nina St. Gallen

. Morgot Sarah Bayern

. Caluori Carina Graubiinden
Egender Bianca Vorarlberg
Waibel Sheileen Vorarlberg E
Tomaschett Elena Graubiinden
Hausmann Maria Bayern E
Sembenotti Elisa Trient E
Casari Ylenia Tessin E
Piazza Chiara Vorarlberg
Fait Sara Trient E
Gsell Natalie St. Gallen
Caluori Valentina Graubiinden
Rangger Patricia Tirol
Tomaschett Gianna Graub. E
Mannschaft :

. Bayern

HoRI, Buhlmeyer, Morgott

. Tirol

Miiller, Kéck, Rangger

. Vorarlberg

Zaisberger, Egender, Piazza

. St. Gallen

Gsell, Kaiser, Suter

. Graublinden

103.2
104.4
103.0
103.2
103.7
103.2
102.6
101.3
100.4
102.7
103.2
100.8
100.2

99.7
100.0

99.0

98.0
100.2
100.9

97.7

99.4

96.4

Freitag

104.8
101.7
104.2
102.4
102.4
102.7
100.7
104.3
102.0
100.2
100.2

99.0

99.9
100.7
100.8

99.0

98.7
101.5
100.3
100.4

99.9

99.8

102.9
103.3
103.6
104.0
102.3
105.3
103.6
102.1
103.9
102.5
100.6
103.0
101.5

98.7
100.5
101.8
102.9

96.6

98.7
100.7

96.7

93.2

14.00 Uhr

105.4
104.0
102.3
101.9
102.9

99.3
102.2
100.4
101.3
100.3
101.2
102.0
101.9
103.2
100.9
100.7
100.6
101.4

99.7
100.1

95.6

97.1

Gesamt:

416.3
413.4
413.1
411.5
411.3
410.5
409.1
408.1
407.6
405.7
405.2
404.8
403.5
402.3
402.2
400.5
400.2
399.7
399.6
398.9
391.6
386.5

1232.3

1219.4

1218.5

1218.2

1208.1




Tomaschett E., Caluori C., Caluori V.

LP weibl. Junioren Freitag 10.00 Uhr
1. 3. 4. Ges.
1. RoR Susanne Bayern 96 93 90 91 370
2. Kleesattel Lea Bayern 88 96 88 95 367
3. Kaiser Ronja St. Gallen 92 90 91 90 363
4. Heckner Andrea Bayern 920 91 920 90 361
5. Filippi Giulia Sudtirol 93 93 82 90 358
6. Villiger Rebecca St. Gallen 92 87 86 92 357
7. Gernobai Ala Sudtirol 83 89 90 91 353
8. La Monaca Elisa Sudtirol 86 91 90 81 348
9. Zeller Talina St. Gallen 82 85 87 89 343
10. Masotti Gaia Sudtirol E 82 81 78 83 324
Mannschaft : Gesamt :
1. Bayern 1098
Kleesattel, Heckner, Ross
2. St. Gallen 1063
Villiger, Kaiser, Zeller
3. Sudtirol 1059
Filippi, La Monaca, Gernobai
SpoPi weibl. Junioren Samstag 11.15 Uhr
1. 3. Praz. 1. 2. 3. Duell Ges.
1. RoR Susanne Bayern 93 95 96 284 94 92 91 277 561
2. Kleesattel Lea Bayern 93 90 94 277 87 81 89 257 534
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. Villiger Rebecca
. Filippi Giulia

. Kaiser Ronja

. Zeller Talina

. La Monaca Elisa
. Heckner Andrea
. Masotti Gaia

. Cernobai Ala

Mannschaft :

. Bayern

Kleesattel, Heckner, Ross

. St. Gallen

Villiger, Kaiser, Zeller

. Sudtirol

Filippi, La Monaca, Masotti

St. Gallen
Sadtirol
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Sadtirol
Bayern
Sadtirol
Sadtirol E

93
88
86
88
79
70
76
85

93
87
89
86
89
78
81
86

95
91
88
85
91
7
7
86

281
266
263
259
259
225
234
257

83
80
81
85
7
88
83
75

87
90
84
83
83
86
7
61

78
89
91
82
82
87
86
75

248
259
256
250
242
261
246
211

529
525
519
509
501
486
480
468

Gesamt :

1581

1557

1506




